LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

1 OUTBOARD MOTOR, MERCURY NO GST
S/NO: 6176989
7.5HP
PETROL

la OUTBOARD MOTOR, YAMAHA NO GST
MOD: F9 9AE
9.9 HP, 4 STROKE
PETROL

2 OUTBOARD MOTOR, PARSUN NO GST
S/NO: Q10033336
5.8HP
PETROL

3 OUTBOARD MOTOR, MERCURY NO GST
S/NO: 8097137
2.2HP
PETROL

4 OUTBOARD MOTOR, HANGKAI NO GST
PETROL

5 OUTBOARD MOTOR, SOLAR MARINE NO GST
PETROL

6 PORTABLE FRIDGE FREEZER, ENGEL NO GST
32L CAP, 12/24V & 240V

7 ENGEL FRIDGE/ FREEZER NO GST
MOD: MT35F-G4-S
CAPACITY: 32L
DC 12/24V, AC 240V, DRO

8 XTM 4x4 SWAG, IN CARRY BAG WITH POLES & PEGS NO GST

9 3 X ASSORTED INFLATABLE MATTRESSES, TIMBER CAMP TABLE NO GST

10 2 x X-BULL RECOVERY TRACKS NO GST

11 RIGID INFLATABLE BOAT, HIGHFIELD NO GST
MOD: CL290

ORCA HYPALON TUBES

HIN: CNHFD 30677F223

LENGTH: 2.9m

2.5mm POWDER COATED ALUMINUM HULL
BOW LOCKER, SELF DRAINING DECK,
MAX 20 HP OUTBOARD

BOAT WEIGHT 59kg

MAX LOAD 480Kg

USED 5 TIMES

WITH BOOKS, PUMP & PADDLES

NOTE: DOES NOT INCLUDE OUTBOARD

1lla YAMAHA 2.5hp MOTOR, MOD: F2.5SMHB, PETROL, ONLY USED 1.5hrs! NO GST
WITH BOOKS

Mason Gray Strange - 9403 Marine & Leisure Page 1 of 5



LOT

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

QTY

DESCRIPTION

SOLAR MARINE DINGHY, 2.2m, WITH PADDLE & OUTBOARD ATTACHMENT (NO
OUTBOARD)
MOD: 230, MAX: 2 PEOPLE + 1 CHILD (235kg)

HOLY BABY INFLATABLE DINGHY, 2.8m, WITH PADDLE & OUTBOARD
ATTACHMENT (NO OUTBOARD)
MOD: 300, MAX: 4 PEOPLE + 1 CHILD (357kg), HIN: AU-TSA052257E71

INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT

MOD: T300LX

LENGTH: 3m

WITH PUMP AND OARS

NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK IN PONTOON

INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT

HIN: TA215D222

LENGTH: 3m

NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK IN PONTOON, NO BACKBOARD, BRACE POLES OR
INFLATABLE BASE

INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT

MOD: 370LXPVC

LENGTH: 3.7m

NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK IN PONTOON, MISSING BACKBOARD, BRACE POLES &
INFLATABLE BASE

INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT

HIN: TA104D222

LENGTH: 2.8m

NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK IN PONTOON, NO BACKBOARD, BRACE POLES OR
INFLATABLE BASE

INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT

HIN: NZ-TAKTA009C323

LENGTH: 3.2m

NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK IN PONTOON, NO BACKBOARD, BRACE POLES OR
INFLATABLE BASE

INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT

LENGTH: 2.4m

NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK IN PONTOON, NO BACKBOARD, BRACE POLES OR
INFLATABLE BASE

INFLATABLE STAND UP PADDLE BOARD, TAKACAT
LENGTH: 3m
NOTE: HAS LARGE HOLE

INFLATABLE STAND UP PADDLE BOARD, TAKACAT
LENGTH: 3m

INFLATABLE DOCK FENDERS, TAKACAT
1x 700mm
1x 600mm

INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT
LENGTH: 3m

MISSING CENTER SECTION
NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK

Mason Gray Strange - 9403 Marine & Leisure

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

Page 2 of 5



LOT

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

QTY

DESCRIPTION

INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT
LENGTH: 3m

MISSING CENTER SECTION
NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK

INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT
LENGTH: 3.2m

MISSING CENTER SECTION
NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK

INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT
LENGTH: 4.6m

MISSING CENTER SECTION
NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK

INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT
LENGTH: 3.4m

MISSING CENTER SECTION
NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK

RIGID INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT
LENGTH: 2.6m
NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK

INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT
LENGTH: 3.4m

MISSING CENTER SECTION
NOTE: MISSING VALVE

INFLATABLE PONTOON, TAKACAT
3850 x 700mm

INFLATABLE PONTOON, TAKACAT
3000 x 1800mm

3 x DOCK FENDERS
1400mm

3 x DOCK FENDERS
700mm

SPORTIVA 9 PERSON TENT, OZTRAIL

SINGLE PERSON SWAG
WITH MATRESS

CHANGING ROOM TENT

KETTLE GRILL, MASTERBUILT, 22.5"
ORP $299.00
NEW IN BOX

KETTLE GRILL, MASTERBUILT, 22.5"
ORP $299.00
NEW IN BOX

Mason Gray Strange - 9403 Marine & Leisure

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

Page 3 of 5



LOT

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

QTY

DESCRIPTION

KETTLE GRILL, MASTERBUILT, 22.5"
ORP $299.00
NEW IN BOX

KETTLE GRILL, MASTERBUILT, 22.5"
ORP $299.00
NEW IN BOX

KETTLE GRILL, MASTERBUILT, 22.5"
ORP $299.00
NEW IN BOX

KETTLE GRILL, MASTERBUILT, 22.5"
ORP $299.00
NEW IN BOX

HIGH QUALITY BBQ SPIT MOTOR.

DUNKERMOTOREN - AMETEK BBQ SPIT MOTOR, 240V (GERMAN MADE)
GEARED DRIVE, WITH ABB CONTROL BOX, ON/OFF SWITCH

2600 RPM WITH 288:1 RATIO FINAL DRIVE: 9 RPM

WITH PLUG & LEAD

KEYWAY SHAFT, 12mm

NEW!

HIGH QUALITY BBQ SPIT MOTOR.

DUNKERMOTOREN - AMETEK BBQ SPIT MOTOR, 240V (GERMAN MADE)
GEARED DRIVE, WITH ABB CONTROL BOX, ON/OFF SWITCH

2600 RPM WITH 288:1 RATIO FINAL DRIVE: 9 RPM

WITH PLUG & LEAD

KEYWAY SHAFT, 12mm

NEW!

HIGH QUALITY BBQ SPIT MOTOR.

DUNKERMOTOREN - AMETEK BBQ SPIT MOTOR, 240V (GERMAN MADE)
GEARED DRIVE, WITH ABB CONTROL BOX, ON/OFF SWITCH

2600 RPM WITH 288:1 RATIO FINAL DRIVE: 9 RPM

WITH PLUG & LEAD

KEYWAY SHAFT, 12mm

NEW!

HIGH QUALITY BBQ SPIT MOTOR.

DUNKERMOTOREN - AMETEK BBQ SPIT MOTOR, 240V (GERMAN MADE)
GEARED DRIVE, WITH ABB CONTROL BOX, ON/OFF SWITCH

2600 RPM WITH 288:1 RATIO FINAL DRIVE: 9 RPM

WITH PLUG & LEAD

KEYWAY SHAFT, 12mm

NEW!

HIGH QUALITY BBQ SPIT MOTOR.

DUNKERMOTOREN - AMETEK BBQ SPIT MOTOR, 240V (GERMAN MADE)
GEARED DRIVE, WITH ABB CONTROL BOX, ON/OFF SWITCH

2600 RPM WITH 288:1 RATIO FINAL DRIVE: 9 RPM

WITH PLUG & LEAD

KEYWAY SHAFT, 12mm

NEW!

DUNE, ROOFTOP TENT
2140 x 1550mm
MINOR WEAR ON COVER

Mason Gray Strange - 9403 Marine & Leisure

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

Page 4 of 5



49 DUNE, ROOFTOP TENT NO GST
2140 x 1550mm
HOLES IN CANVAS AND SNAPPED POLE



