LOT	QTY	DESCRIP	TION	NOTE
1		OUTBOARD MOTOR, MERCURY S/NO: 6176989 7.5HP PETROL		NO GST
1a		OUTBOARD MOTOR, YAMAHA MOD: F9 9AE 9.9 HP, 4 STROKE PETROL		NO GST
2		OUTBOARD MOTOR, PARSUN S/NO: Q10033336 5.8HP PETROL		NO GST
3		OUTBOARD MOTOR, MERCURY S/NO: 8097137 2.2HP PETROL		NO GST
4		OUTBOARD MOTOR, HANGKAI PETROL		NO GST
5		OUTBOARD MOTOR, SOLAR MARINE PETROL		NO GST
6		PORTABLE FRIDGE FREEZER, ENGEL 32L CAP, 12/24V & 240V		NO GST
7		ENGEL FRIDGE/ FREEZER MOD: MT35F-G4-S CAPACITY: 32L DC 12/24V, AC 240V, DRO		NO GST
8		XTM 4x4 SWAG, IN CARRY BAG WITH POL	ES & PEGS	NO GST
9		3 x ASSORTED INFLATABLE MATTRESSES	3, TIMBER CAMP TABLE	NO GST
10		2 x X-BULL RECOVERY TRACKS		NO GST
11		RIGID INFLATABLE BOAT, HIGHFIELD MOD: CL290 ORCA HYPALON TUBES HIN: CNHFD 30677F223 LENGTH: 2.9m 2.5mm POWDER COATED ALUMINUM HUL BOW LOCKER, SELF DRAINING DECK, MAX 20 HP OUTBOARD BOAT WEIGHT 59kg MAX LOAD 480Kg USED 5 TIMES WITH BOOKS, PUMP & PADDLES NOTE: DOES NOT INCLUDE OUTBOARD	L	NO GST
11a		YAMAHA 2.5hp MOTOR, MOD: F2.5SMHB, I WITH BOOKS	PETROL, ONLY USED 1.5hrs!	NO GST

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
12		SOLAR MARINE DINGHY, 2.2m, WITH PADDLE & OUTBOARD ATTACHMENT (NO OUTBOARD) MOD: 230, MAX: 2 PEOPLE + 1 CHILD (235kg)	NO GST
13		HOLY BABY INFLATABLE DINGHY, 2.8m, WITH PADDLE & OUTBOARD ATTACHMENT (NO OUTBOARD) MOD: 300, MAX: 4 PEOPLE + 1 CHILD (357kg), HIN: AU-TSA052257E71	NO GST
14		INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT MOD: T300LX LENGTH: 3m WITH PUMP AND OARS NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK IN PONTOON	
15		INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT HIN: TA215D222 LENGTH: 3m NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK IN PONTOON, NO BACKBOARD, BRACE POLES OR INFLATABLE BASE	
16		INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT MOD: 370LXPVC LENGTH: 3.7m NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK IN PONTOON, MISSING BACKBOARD, BRACE POLES & INFLATABLE BASE	
17		INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT HIN: TA104D222 LENGTH: 2.8m NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK IN PONTOON, NO BACKBOARD, BRACE POLES OR INFLATABLE BASE	
18		INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT HIN: NZ-TAKTA009C323 LENGTH: 3.2m NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK IN PONTOON, NO BACKBOARD, BRACE POLES OR INFLATABLE BASE	
19		INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT LENGTH: 2.4m NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK IN PONTOON, NO BACKBOARD, BRACE POLES OR INFLATABLE BASE	
20		INFLATABLE STAND UP PADDLE BOARD, TAKACAT LENGTH: 3m NOTE: HAS LARGE HOLE	
21		INFLATABLE STAND UP PADDLE BOARD, TAKACAT LENGTH: 3m	
22		INFLATABLE DOCK FENDERS, TAKACAT 1x 700mm 1x 600mm	
23		INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT LENGTH: 3m MISSING CENTER SECTION NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
24		INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT LENGTH: 3m MISSING CENTER SECTION NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK	
25		INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT LENGTH: 3.2m MISSING CENTER SECTION NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK	
26		INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT LENGTH: 4.6m MISSING CENTER SECTION NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK	
27		INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT LENGTH: 3.4m MISSING CENTER SECTION NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK	
28		RIGID INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT LENGTH: 2.6m NOTE: HAS SLOW LEAK	
29		INFLATABLE BOAT, TAKACAT LENGTH: 3.4m MISSING CENTER SECTION NOTE: MISSING VALVE	
30		INFLATABLE PONTOON, TAKACAT 3850 x 700mm	
31		INFLATABLE PONTOON, TAKACAT 3000 x 1800mm	
32		3 x DOCK FENDERS 1400mm	NO GST
33		3 x DOCK FENDERS 700mm	NO GST
34		SPORTIVA 9 PERSON TENT, OZTRAIL	NO GST
35		SINGLE PERSON SWAG WITH MATRESS	NO GST
36		CHANGING ROOM TENT	NO GST
37		KETTLE GRILL, MASTERBUILT, 22.5" ORP \$299.00 NEW IN BOX	NO GST
38		KETTLE GRILL, MASTERBUILT, 22.5" ORP \$299.00 NEW IN BOX	NO GST

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
39		KETTLE GRILL, MASTERBUILT, 22.5" ORP \$299.00 NEW IN BOX	NO GST
40		KETTLE GRILL, MASTERBUILT, 22.5" ORP \$299.00 NEW IN BOX	NO GST
41		KETTLE GRILL, MASTERBUILT, 22.5" ORP \$299.00 NEW IN BOX	NO GST
42		KETTLE GRILL, MASTERBUILT, 22.5" ORP \$299.00 NEW IN BOX	NO GST
43		HIGH QUALITY BBQ SPIT MOTOR. DUNKERMOTOREN - AMETEK BBQ SPIT MOTOR, 240V (GERMAN MADE) GEARED DRIVE, WITH ABB CONTROL BOX, ON/OFF SWITCH 2600 RPM WITH 288:1 RATIO FINAL DRIVE: 9 RPM WITH PLUG & LEAD KEYWAY SHAFT, 12mm NEW!	NO GST
44		HIGH QUALITY BBQ SPIT MOTOR. DUNKERMOTOREN - AMETEK BBQ SPIT MOTOR, 240V (GERMAN MADE) GEARED DRIVE, WITH ABB CONTROL BOX, ON/OFF SWITCH 2600 RPM WITH 288:1 RATIO FINAL DRIVE: 9 RPM WITH PLUG & LEAD KEYWAY SHAFT, 12mm NEW!	NO GST
45		HIGH QUALITY BBQ SPIT MOTOR. DUNKERMOTOREN - AMETEK BBQ SPIT MOTOR, 240V (GERMAN MADE) GEARED DRIVE, WITH ABB CONTROL BOX, ON/OFF SWITCH 2600 RPM WITH 288:1 RATIO FINAL DRIVE: 9 RPM WITH PLUG & LEAD KEYWAY SHAFT, 12mm NEW!	NO GST
46		HIGH QUALITY BBQ SPIT MOTOR. DUNKERMOTOREN - AMETEK BBQ SPIT MOTOR, 240V (GERMAN MADE) GEARED DRIVE, WITH ABB CONTROL BOX, ON/OFF SWITCH 2600 RPM WITH 288:1 RATIO FINAL DRIVE: 9 RPM WITH PLUG & LEAD KEYWAY SHAFT, 12mm NEW!	NO GST
47		HIGH QUALITY BBQ SPIT MOTOR. DUNKERMOTOREN - AMETEK BBQ SPIT MOTOR, 240V (GERMAN MADE) GEARED DRIVE, WITH ABB CONTROL BOX, ON/OFF SWITCH 2600 RPM WITH 288:1 RATIO FINAL DRIVE: 9 RPM WITH PLUG & LEAD KEYWAY SHAFT, 12mm NEW!	NO GST
48		DUNE, ROOFTOP TENT 2140 x 1550mm MINOR WEAR ON COVER	NO GST

LOI	QIT	DESCRIPTION	NOIE
49	DUNE, ROOFTOP TENT		NO GST

DUNE, ROOFTOP TENT
2140 x 1550mm
HOLES IN CANVAS AND SNAPPED POLE